. ~ CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S .A L4

DATE

Full N&me , A/@ng/i/@g M T/L ‘

(Ve initials if yau can pessmy get full rane
raaress Yo ) S UM 4Y '
City __ AR Y AuL] i
Age 2/

Approximate Age

Religion /2R 27 Natienality {7 &

2

Oceupation - SO - LIS /?/3/77/(/

Eduecatien ?, .

Weight 2 "? o Celer

" Color of Hair _ j . ?\

Married or Slngle \57/1/@9/&’

h()h%;dren

-—-——i

; Wife's Name

i

SCOUTING *CONNE‘C;,TIGNS ;!

Unit # City - Sta%%w

icnx i

*’f@gglce Date Reg'd Date Resigned
77 Lettona A mvavxmm,w/mc Nov 5g —
V{3 STER B A5 s /%Mﬁw,;’ J. 2@/;(4%’%&?7&& '

Spec:.e.l recognition | 4 .

Recommended for Bﬁn:%“iﬁentlale %o for. following reasons:
DS e ARG E Sl LS 4@777
per (R &3
S \ (L?O/%xx w&bxuﬁ}/’

L besieadle P
F4-£7
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ForM 28-906-5M.669 COUNCIL No. UNIT

IDENTIFICATION QUESTIONNAWE | 295 R 301

COUNCIL SCOUTER
RETURN PROMPTLY T0:
Director of Registration
Boy Scouts of America Date __4~28-70
{MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAIJ
3[12]

f

SCOUTER:___ Lawrence Atkin \

Ap}:;lying for registration as MC

{On your Transmittal No. )

Ever located in
Where was he living in EE'\:@%Se 1960 pe ;
What is present occupation? Cuibdes k ~Lhong w7[-§ yy JO _‘
Is bis middle initial "M" ? YLt J
Waht is his exact age? 3o g B
What is his heightJ /o I(weight/ oJ 7 tat ‘%éf? o
Was he a single man in 1960% )é)

Is he still single? }/ J Married? /\/ ,!33

If any children, how many?

Ever in th W & statiened at L
Date /57 Slgnature 2

THIS IS TO .CERTIFY THAT

LAWRENCE ATKIN

IS REGISTERED WITH THE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

TROOP 301

FARTBAULT MN

COMMITTEE MEMBER
TO THE LAST DAY OF

295 FEB. 1971

THIS CERTIFICATE IS NOT TRANSFERABLE AND IS
VOID AFTER EXPIRATION DATE. 1T MUST BE SHOWN

LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR WHEN PURCHASING NIFORM,
FRES'D@

CHIEF BCOUT EXECUTIVE
NO. 28-405
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Jme 1, 19704

i1, No. 29

“Informgtion you pro-
x%;o “tkimk s the same individnal

.ut thi 5 SlDle tell bim that the

Lsh tg_accept his registration in

' fe Atkin should raise any ques—
dicate to him that registration
is'a privilege and not a right and
prves the prerogative to accept those
st serve the interests of the organ-

credit notice of 12.00. vlesse delete
records,

Sincerely,

Earl L. Krall, Director
Registration and Fulfillment service
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No, 28-501
620M968

. APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRATION

BOY SCOUTS

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: &
DISTREEY ﬁ?; '

<52,

COUNCIL NO.

. REGION 0.
OF AMERICA

NATIONAL NO.

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE
EACH ADULT WHO' IS NOT L
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL RO

position.

new position. :
Notice for position individual is

4. Is now registered in another counc

1. Registers for the first time, regardless of

2. -Has been separated and is reregistering.

3. Is now registered in this council, separating
from current position and transferring to
Please submit Separation

FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY / 0
STED ON THE UNIT CHARTER
STER AND WHO:
: / Ef:?}soyx’ Life term

" STATUS .
(New) Registration term _g.égﬁoy;’ Life start issve :
(Sep.-Re.) D Unit leader fully,fraingd [

(Transfer) D
leaving.
il (Transfer) D

Doy

BOYS' LIFE i, %%
Check box f&Higuliicription tgiBays
T

Half-price membership ratg tisefistered Scouters is §2 a year
f#verse side.

o NEx
Name 1
5
Street or R.F.D. address __ é _/'6__ 2
City . A, ,"m i WP ot ST
To serve as <--—-'”

Give letter cg

Occupation

{See other side)
Sex i ; ’; Age A %O .S, citizen: Yes

Religlous preference (See other side, Article 1)

{Position in council)

de for UNIT position

0 25
N

No OR visiting aduit allen® Yes

“Hne 12
Riin, 28
iz

Marital status

Have you been registered in Scouting in

Give dates, duration, location

Unit Scouters only: Type of unit

Councll name

1 transmit h&&ﬁgﬂl 32 regi
Magazine for the period of my m:

Do you have an unexplred registration card?

Yes gt iy pald?
No . (Cougail) = Unit No.)
i 5 ﬁ Unit focatio ' ’
e I (City) 7 (State)

District name

I hereby make applicati‘bg for regitration with the Boy Scouts of America and subscribe to its Scout Oath or Promise and Scout Law
and its declaration of religious principless'$tafed on the reverse side of this application. I agree, if a registration certificate is granted, to be
guided by the Charteﬁ;and:%ylawsiagdﬁ;’p:ther regulations of the Boy Scouts of America and the local council.

sﬁ‘i‘t_iéff’;?‘fee for 1 year (or a pro rata fee), a portion of which is to cover subscription to Scowting
pbegship. For a subscription to Boys Life T will add $2 (or a pro rata amount) as indicated above.

AEE £ KA
SIGNATURE_F APPEIGANT DATE
APPROVED BY . - TITLE
L miks g ; {(See *'Approval”. on other side)
GAL CO;.};L:%@{L APPROVAL Check Adult Registration Fee Paid
L R - .
%J}gﬁg_bj?{approve this person and recommend certificate be issued. 01 mo.$.20 05 mo. $1.00 [J 9 mo $l.¢
Oz ™ 4006 " 1.00 010 ° 18
Signed os " o7 " 120 2L
. {Scout executive) , 04 ™ 8018 " 1401 12 2.
:?‘; = . -.- '\
;“F@R UNIT SCOUTERS ONLY:| A visiting adult alien must indicate country of citizenship on an attached note giving last address there
# d“Previous Scouting record, if any. An institutional representative must be a U.S. citizen or have declared his intention.
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FILE RECHECEED AND C/LL,:}%

N
Apral 1, 1960

M wishes to reconmend b, Ewmw

DATE,-} T

ey asiau in my ls*hmr of

on ﬂébu%m ir thsir'

Sinserely yours,
?mwm DIVIBION

Basil ¥, Stark
Birector of ﬁmﬁ.&mﬁw _
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K BOYSCOUTSOFAME&}

50

ngs OF |

B0 YEARS OF
SCOUTING

Mr. Basil F. Starkey
Director of Registration
Boy Scouts of America
New Brunswick, New Jersey, USA

Dear Basil:
he has just given me a report on your letter of 22 Decemhgr 1959, It
is a shock to realize that these conildentlaL; eports ;éggxso long in

this council!

Major Moore (former Staff Explorer O
D'Anna had a fuzzy idea of the operation¢

Hibbert was discharged as unsuléaﬁie foFf“ghe Air Force. He must
have been a sorry airman and it appears thatxhg was chasing other women,
but these bad marks do not quallfy‘h m fox‘@ur Confidential File.

i ..xs.

I regret, however, that, Atkiﬂs does“Qmallfy for our infamous file.
He was found gu11ty in a cas&*whlch inwglved a Boy Scout. He was dis-
charged and his personnel rgdords aretindg longer in the SETAF Command.
Military authorities will na&mdlscusﬁkthe case since it is closed, He
was registered as ASM with Trooprﬁ of Le ghorn, Italy. He should be
placed on our Confldenﬁag;:Flle. St

It's a beautlfu.
hill from my off1c@
looking forward ;

Thg*frult trees are blooming, and I am
16 @rankfurt thigs afternoon.

Normally, we hate tg ve in Germany. ‘The death rate in West

Germany is 40 pgersons per day, and the accident rate is nine times that
of the USA! ﬁ%@se flgﬁ;és are from the local press and are reliable.

Wthe good old USA in July, and will look forward to
%hat time.

O
Ray R. Matoy
Scout Executive
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